Garden Area/Site lighting Obama   HA83
Garden Area/Site lighting
HA83
Obama   HA83
Specifications
Application: Urban roads and street , Squares areas,
             Pedestrian areas, Residential areas,Parks
Installing Hight: 3-5m

90/270
cd
Order information
Order No. Lamp
Wattage
LED chips
Qty/Brand
Luminous Flux
/Current If
Install
Height
Gross/Net
Weight(kg)
Dimension
L*W*H(cm)
Packing
L*W*H(cm)
QTY(pcs)
20'/40'GP
HA83-40-BR 40W 36pcs/Bridge 4800lm/350mA 3m-4m 13 / 12 70x55X21.5 72x58X24 280/560
HA83-50-CR 50W 36pcs/Cree 5580lm/450mA 3m-5m 13 / 12 70x55X21.5 72x58X24 280/560
HA83-60-BR 60W 54pcs/Bridge 6480lm/350mA 4m-5m 13 / 12 70x55X21.5 72x58X24 280/560
HA83-60-CR 60W 36pcs/Cree 6480lm/550mA 4m-5m 13 / 12 70x55X21.5 72x58X24 280/560
HA83-80-CR 80W 54pcs/Cree 8910m/500mA 5m 13 / 12 70x55X21.5 72x58X24 280/560
HA83-100-CR 100W 54pcs/Cree 10530lm/600mA 5m 13 / 12 70x55X21.5 72x58X24 280/560